

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0376	Version:	1	Name:	Honoring Arbor Day at Children's Fairyland	
Туре:	City Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/19/2014		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	3/4/2014			Final action:	3/4/2014	
Title:	Subject:Honoring Arbor Day At Children's FairylandFrom:Councilmember Lynette Gibson McElhaneyRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Honoring Arbor Day At Children's Fairyland On SaturdayMarch 15, In Which PG&E Will Sponsor Local Companies From The Western Chapter Of The SocietyOf Arborists As Well As Public Works Agency Tree Staff To Provide Maintenance To Enhance Over100 Trees Within Fairyland Through An Educational Event And Celebration Of Oakland's UrbanForest					
Sponsors:						

```
Indexes:
```

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. 84852 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/4/2014	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
2/20/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Honoring Arbor Day At Children's Fairyland

From: Councilmember Lynette Gibson McElhaney

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Arbor Day At Children's Fairyland On Saturday March 15, In Which PG&E Will Sponsor Local Companies From The Western Chapter Of The Society Of Arborists As Well As Public Works Agency Tree Staff To Provide Maintenance To Enhance Over 100 Trees Within Fairyland Through An Educational Event And Celebration Of Oakland's Urban Forest